FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

05-35-432-002 66 PT

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

203 STOCKSTILL ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

L-23-65
7-20-87

8-24-87
12-27-89

HOLDEMAN RALPH C & HAZEL M
MACFARLANE, MARTAN E

MAC FARLANE DONALD R NO C.F.
MAC FARLANE MARIAN E _ NO C.F.
STAHL FLOYD E & ANN L C.F. 37.50




